
9th April 2024 Tuesday Ugadi

10th April 2024 Wednesday Idul Fitr

14th April 2024 Sunday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti

21st April 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

1st May Wednesday May Day

18th June 2024 Monday Bakrid

17th July Wednesday Muharram

15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day

16th August 2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratam

7th September 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi

16th September 2024 Monday Eid e Milad

Holiday List 2024-25



2nd October 2024 Wednesday

Gandhi Jayanti/Mahalaya 

Amasvasya

11th October 2024 Friday Maha Navami/Ayudha Pooja

12th October 2024 Saturday Vijaya Dashami

17th October 2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

31st October 2024 Thursday Naraka Chathurdashi

1st November Friday Kannada Rajyotsava

2nd Novvember Saturday Bali Padyami/Deepavali

18th November 2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti

25th December 2024 Wednesday Christmas

1st January 2024 Wednesday New Year

14th January 2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti



26th January 2025 Sunday Republic Day

26th February 2025 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri

30th March 2025 Sunday Ugadi

31st March 2025 Monday Eid-Ul-Fitar

14th April 2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

18th April 2025 Saturday Good Friday

30th April 2025 Wednesday Basava Jayanti

1st May 2025 Thursday May Day

Sl No Vacation Dates

1 Dussehra 06/10/24- 13/10/24

2 Deepawali 31/10/24- 03/11/24

3 Winter 25/12/24- 01/01/25



4 Summer 19/03/25- 18/05/25







Reopens

Monday,14/10/24

Monday,4/11/24

Thursday,2/1/25



Monday 19/5/25


